UNCLASSIFIED
AD NUMBER
AD869805
NEW LIMITATION CHANGE
TO
Approved for public release, distribution
unlimited
FROM

39
I-
Table II Test Numbering System
Date oU Test Original Test Number _ New Test Number "
July 16, 1969 Test #2 Door of #2 7-B-i (b)
July 16, 1969 Test #1 Door of #2 3-B-i (a) U
July ii, 1969 Failure #2-1 1P-A-2
July 10, 1969 Failure #1-1 14-A-2 I
July 10, 1969 Revet. 2-1 7-A-3
July lo, 1969 Revet. 2-1 7-A-3
July 10, 1969 Rev pet. 1-1 3-A-2
July 10, 1969 9-A-i Repeat N 8-A-1 (b)
July 1o, 1969 9-B-I 8-A-2
July 9, 1969 8-D-1 7-A-2
July 9, 1969 9-A-i 8-A-i (a)
July 8, 1969 9-A-3 8-C-I
July 8, 1969 8-D-3 7-C-3
July 7, 1969 8-E-3N 6-C-I
July 7, 1969 9-B-3 8-C-2
July 7, 1969 8-B-3 7-C-3
July 7, 1969 8-A-3N 7-C-2
July 2, 1969 9-A-2S 8-B-3
July 2, 1969 9-B-2 8-B-2
July 2, 1969 9-A-2N 8-B-I
June 30, 1969 8-A-2S 7-B-4
June 30, 1969 8-B-2 7-B-3
June 30, 1969 8-A-2N 7-B-2 P
June 26, 1969 6-B-3 10-C-2
June 26, 1969 6-A-i 10-A-i w
June 26, 1969 6-A-3 10-C-1
June 25, 1969 8-0-2 7-B-I (a)
June 25, 1969 8-C-1 7-A-I
June 24, 1969 8-C-3 7-C-I
June 24, 1969 1-C-3 3-C-2
4o
The te5it ,An+ wo ri-t-rdi on four tane recorders, identified as
Tape Recorder 1, 2, 3, and 5. The first set of tests recorded on these
tap-s are identified by a -i (i.e., firs h Lu uf La. r.ukdv' ,ao. I I1<
identified 1-1). When this tape was full, the next tape of the recorder
was identified 1-2. Each tape recorder had a recording capacity of fourteen
channels. The functions recorded on each channel are identified by using
the first letter of each function, the shelter letter, and a number which
identifies the exact location. Examples are given below:
V - 10: Vibration, Shelter A, Location 10
Sb - 6: Strain, Shelter B, Location 6
-c " 4: Pressure, Shelter C, Location 4
Ta - 1: Temperature, Shelter A, Location 1
The test data will now be discussed for validity, and any questionable
data will be pointed out. For exact gage location and the actual time
histories obtained, refer to the data book supplements. Table III on the
following pages gives explanations regarding the data validity.
4:L
T-I
I44 I d
~ 000
ri .r4 H 4
144
to d
~ *,-I +
4-1
42H
IA ~11
Cl) cc 02 41
43 I 4
H to *H 4
P4 4
022 02i
ac H
604 H 2 v
0))
43)